Material 12 Gauge Structural Steel, Grade 50
Finish Pre-galvanized Zinc
Color Grey
Applications Multiple
C
Features & Benefits:
Specs
DAKOTA SMART-CAPS™

D
Overall
Length
E
Hole
Diameter
F
Overall
Width
G
Inside
Width
H
Inside
Height
DS-CAP12-14-PG 14” Dakota Smart-Cap
12 ga.
22”
Centers
(55.8mm)
31.5”
(8mm)
0.787”
(20mm)
1’ 2” (14”)
13/32”
(11.1mm)
1.91”
(48.5mm)
1.7”
(43.2mm)
13/16”
(20.6mm)
DS-CAP12-24-PG 24” Dakota Smart-Cap 2’ (24”)
DS-CAP12-120-PG 120” Dakota Smart-Cap 10’ (120”)
DS-CAPTR12-14-PG 14” Dakota Smart-Cap
with Threaded Receiver 1’2” (14”)
DS-CAPTR12-24-PG 24” Dakota Smart-Cap
with Threaded Receiver 2’ (24”)
D
Dimensions
•	 HUGE time savings!